
Steam Hose for Humidifier 

Technical Data 

Inside Diameter 7/8” 
(22mm) 

1-3/8”
(35mm)

2-1/8”  
(54mm)

3-1/8”
(80mm)

4-1/8”
(100mm) 

5-1/8”
(125mm) 

Material Black EPDM with nylon reinforcement 

Cover Garlock 

Operating temperature -30ºF to 250ºF [0º C to 120º C]

Operation pressure 150psi [1,000kPa] 

Color White 

Installation instructions 

• Insert one end of the steam hose on the steam outlet of the evaporation chamber.
• Insert two hose clamps, one at the bottom of the hose secure the hose to the steam outlet.
• Insert a rigid length of steam line or connect to the steam distribution system at the other end of the steam hose

and use the second hose clamp to secure the connection.

STEAM 
HOSE 

Feature: 
• Flexible Steam Hose for humidifiers

  sold per foot

2560052 2560053 2560054

part numbers not shown are non stock




